
 

Durchgangszeiten  
 

 

18-Loch-Platz  

 
Loch weiß gelb blau rot HCP Par Zeit kumuliert 

1 331 305 294 265 13 4 00:14 00:14 
2 462 452 422 400 7 5 00:22 00:36 
3 374 362 339 316 9 4 00:16 00:52 
4 406 374 358 334 5 4 00:16 01:08 
5 532 523 509 483 1 5 00:22 01:30 
6 163 152 142 124 11 3 00:11 01:41 
7 321 310 270 238 15 4 00:16 01:57 
8 151 140 133 123 17 3 00:11 02:08 
9 353 330 320 294 3 4 00:15 02:23 

10 458 443 428 376 6 5 00:21 02:44 
11 368 336 324 283 10 4 00:16 03:00 
12 270 258 245 235 8 4 00:15 03:15 
13 347 318 309 309 14 4 00:16 03:31 
14 174 154 131 112 16 3 00:11 03:42 
15 537 501 469 436 4 5 00:22 04:04 
16 367 340 311 265 12 4 00:15 04:19 
17 198 165 145 130 18 3 00:11 04:30 
18 342 329 317 290 2 4 00:15 04:45 

total 6154 5792 5466 5013   72 04:45   

 

 

9-Loch-Platz  

 
Loch weiß gelb blau rot HCP Par Zeit kumuliert 

1 296 277 242 227 11 4 00:14 00:14 
2 118 104 101 87 17 3 00:10 00:24 
3 315 296 255 240 15 4 00:14 00:38 
4 360 343 292 275 7 4 00:15 00:53 
5 395 378 322 307 1 4 00:16 01:09 
6 171 155 140 126 5 3 00:11 01:20 
7 493 443 425 359 3 5 00:21 01:41 
8 322 304 258 243 9 4 00:14 01:55 
9 139 126 110 94 13 3 00:10 02:05 

total 2609 2426 2145 1958   34 02:05   

 

 

Die Spielleitung  
Glinde, 30.08.2024   


